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Beck Jarrod tdfbeck@hotmail.com Zimmy Amateur
Brewer Teaya Teayab903@gmail.com Tonnob Gun Chic Amateur
Burnette Anita burny325@gmail.com El Bee A Bay Badger  Amateur
Burnette Mark burny325@gmail.com Mark Burnette burny325@gmail.com Kit Lik CD Open
Chee Jerry cheedebbie@yahoo.com BADGER SEAN DEAN Amateur
Chee Roy cheecraig76@gmail.com Badgerona Youth
Clark HayLee haylee.clark1211@gmail.com HayLee Clark haylee.clark1211@gmail.com Mary Me Badger Open
Coulter Callie c7ranch7@hotmail.com Csevn stylish Holi Amateur
Daily Josie josiedaily@me.com Bingos Quick Jac Amateur
Dillman Olivia julieadillman@yahoo.com Rona Lady Youth
Evans Adam malloryevans1003@yahoo.com Easily Nifty Amateur
Evans Mallory malloryevans1003@yahoo.com Mallory Evans malloryevans1003@yahoo.com Twinkle Lucki Star Open
Glover Allyssa paula.glover@uoflhealth.org Chilled Cookie Youth
Golden Nick justhorsinaround96@gmail.com Pep Classic Open
Golden Nick justhorsinaround96@gmail.com DF Freckle Lady Open
Golden Nick justhorsinaround96@gmail.com MB Docs Miss Quixote Open
Golden Nick justhorsinaround96@gmail.com Ruckus Open
Hobbs Juanita hobbsjuanita60@yahoo.com Tippin Tivio Too Amateur
Huffman Tony spinningarrowqh@gmail.com Tony Huffman spinningarrowqh@gmail.com Red Whizard Open
Hurt Roger hrsrider396@yahoo.com CHR Miss Nitro Cat Amateur
Janes Tony tmjanes@bbtel.com Blackburn Ironman Amateur
Jodarski Josha pallygirl_08@hotmail.com JLo Amateur
Johnson-Simmons Mary mary_johnson1203@yahoo.com Obbie A Fancy Badger Amateur
Jones Lisa ljones@burkmann.com Hes ACool Dual   Amateur
Kamousi Kelli kkamousi@gmail.com Badgers Sweet Vixen Amateur
King Camille camillegking@icloud.com Sheza Papricka Whiz Youth
Knipp Lindsey paniologal@gmail.com Buzzle Bee Badger Amateur
Lawrence Emily emlawrence1553@gmail.com Jackie Bee Music Amateur
Masters Patty patricia.masters@jefferson.kyschools.us Red Star Garcia Amateur
Reed Ange cowhorsegirl66@yahoo.com DLB Lucky Freckles Amateur
Reed Marty longviewfarm173@gmail.com Cseven stylish hickory Amateur
Richey Danica danicarichey22@gmail.com King Jessie Showdown Youth
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Robertson Adrienne robertson@bannonwoodsvet.com Texas Blue Cimmaron Amateur
Robertson Gavin robertson@bannonwoodsvet.com Back with a Gun Youth
Robertson Peyton robertson@bannonwoodsvet.com Gunna Wreck Ya Youth
Russell Bandy bandyrussell@gmail.com Dillons Ripn Buckshot Amateur
Russell Dakota reinergirl830@gmail.com Saras Starlight Amateur
Simon Michelle mmsimo2@uky.edu Roanie Amateur
Smith Amber smithamber227@gmail.com Zipped In Moonlight Amateur
Switzer Kim kyreiner@yahoo.com Top This Rooster Amateur
Tharp Hunter biggerthantexashair@gmail.com Twisted Whisky Amateur
Thompson Tate mlthompson@bbtel.com Black Burn Top Sail Youth
Tingle Landen kristi.tingle@gmail.com Talk About Ready Youth
Truax Jennifer jtruax70@gmail.com PM Major Payne Amateur
Truman Haylee jtruman@bellsouth.net Made Ya Look Youth
Turner Whitney whitney.turner37@gmail.com Rock N Smart Amateur
Watson Cathy cwstson@qk4.com Montana Bay Badger Amateur
Watson Savanah cehdah114@gmail.com A Running Spook Youth
Wessel Brad mwesselrn68@gmail.com Pop the Clutch 008 Amateur
Wessel Brad mwesselrn68@gmail.com Cowboy Badge a 390 Amateur
Wessel Melissa mwesselrn68@gmail.com Cowboys Badge a 390 Amateur
Wollmann Bethany drugan03@yahoo.com Dynamic Chic Deluxe Amateur
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